N NANGA

MWANGA HAKIKA BANK LIMITED
MINIMUM DICLOSURE OF CHARGES AND TARIFFS

BANK
MALENGO FOREX ACCOUNT JIWEKEE MHB MSOMI
SAVING A/C USD & EURO SAVING A/C 27\ [o X ). W.V]of ACCOUNT
100,000.00] 10 (0] 50,000.00 § 10,000.00
FROBECIS/ASERHICES 23;2‘;,4575 A/C Zﬁﬁg'elm A/C :§5f:GN:7C ST :III\ZL% A/C ;II:,\‘I\I:%EA/C gfgfﬁﬁ/c
SRS s 100,000.00] 10 10,000.00 | 50,000.00 | 5,000.00
Account opening 100,000.00 | 50,000.00 20,000.00 | O 10,000.00 | 10,000.00 20,000.00
2% <10Mil, Y 0,500 2.00% 2% 3.00%
Minimum operating Balance | 100,000.00 ] 50,000.00 | 10,000.00 | 5.000.00 | 5,000.00 0 10,000.00 [_4%>=10Mil
100,000.00 5,000.00 20,000.00 | 500,000.004 20,000.00
Interest Payable N/A N/A 3.00% 3.00% 6.00% 2.00% 3.00%
Free 2 Free Free Free
Interest bearing amount N/A N/A 50,000.00 | >0,000.00 | 50,000.00 | 50,000.00 | 50,000.00
Free Free Free Free Free
Monthly Mantainance fee 15,000.00 | 7,000.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 | Free Free Free
Free Free Free Free Free
Deposit Free Free Free Free Free Free Free
2,000.00 1 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
Monthly Statement Free Free Free Free Free Free Free
Adhock statement Per page | 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 | 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 Cash Withdraw Over the Counter [TZS/ USD/EURO]
r > AD TRANSACTION AMOUNT RATES
SERVICES AMOUNT ( TZS) Wekeza/Jiwekezee 2,000.00
Certificate of Balance 30,000.00 Bellow 10 Mil 3,000.00
Confirmation to the Auditors 30,000.00 Above 10Mill to 50 Mil 0.10%
Search for information above 5 years 15,000.00 Above 50Mil t0 100 Mil 0.090%
Cheque book cost (Per Leaf) 600.00 Above 100Mil to 300 Mil 0.089%
Status report 30,000.00 Above 300 Mil 0.079%
Stop payment order 30,000.00 Cash Withdraw Over the CounterForeign Currency
. [USD/EURO]
Dishonoured cheque for lack of funds or refer to drawer or effect not cleared 60,000.00
TRANSACTION AMOUNT RATES
Dishonoured cheque due to the technical error caused by customer 60,000.00
Below USD/EURO 4,000 2
Dormant Account Activation Free
. Above USD/EURO 4000 SOOI han
Account Closing on Customer Demand 10,000.00 SSBAEUROHO
Counter cheque per leaf [Within the Bank] 15,000.00 A 3 A AR
Salary Processing fee [ per Transaction] 1,000.00
TYPE OF SERVICES Free
Customer ID 10,000.00
Deposit 500
New ATM Card 15,000.00
Balance Inquire 700
Replacement of lost/demaged ATM cards OR ID 15,000.00
Min Statement 2,000
ATM PIN Reset 5,000.00
Transfer of fund within MHB 13,
Annual ATM Mantainance Fee 1,000.00 =aULY
ATM Balance enquiry 200 Transfer of funds to other Bank
ATM Min statement 300 A 3 A DR A
. . 1,300.00
ATM withdrawal fee per transaction AMOUNT
Uncollected Destroyed ATM Card /Uil Up to 50,000 850.00
X - 1,000.00
Internet Banking Monthly fee 3,000.00 2000000000
100,000 - 300,000 2,000.00
Ok 54 AR 300,000 - 500,000 3,500.00
» ) - 4,500.00
WITHDRAWAL CHARGES > - 500,000 - 1,000,000
REDK A 1,000,000 - 3,000,000 6,000.00
MINIMUM MAXIMUM RATES 0 o3 3,000,000 - 5,000,000 10,000.00
[TZS] [TZS] [TZS] ; o
0 50,000.00 1,500.00 _ g .
50,001.00 | 100,000.00 2,000.00 rop Your compaint n the suggestion Box provided EFT within the Bank (Incoming) Free
100,001.00 | 250,000.00 3,000.00 o4 can also emal directly to the followiing senio EFT to other Banks 1500100
200,001.00 | 750,000.00 5,000.00 prrector of Business Development at info@mbbb :
750,001.00 | 3,000,000.00] 7,000.00 ; Head of Sharec bbank.co Dbank.c USRS 10,000.00
3,000,001.00 | 5,000,000.00 10,000.00 ° T.T. Transfer -
FUND TRANSFER CHARGES Sasa Unaweza AND ORDER
Pakua MHB App! ) =
Transfer of Funds within MHB 2,000.00 Instructions within MHB FREE
\ Available on the # Download on the
Transfer of funds to other Banks | 13,000.00 >’ Google Play | | @ App Store Standing Order to other Bank 10,000/=




